4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

02 .madona

0°0'0"s

0 km
fll 025937

47° 51" 5.2' N

08.07.2025 16:02
ei : 08.07.2025 16:02
e : 07.07.2025 16:06
ati: 35
inel |Col

|

0776726F | GUTP
2021340F | GUTP
1100026F | ALB
0677227M | ALB
0938306M | ALB
0677245M | ALB
0677233F | GUT
0677231F |ALB
0677243F | ALB
0677264F | ALBP
0677230M | GUT
0697760F | GUT
0677251F | ALB
0677260F | SALI
0697769F | ALB
0938303F | GUT
0677281F |ALB
0677225M | GUT
2021327M | GUT
0677220M | GUT
0697761F | ROSU
0677228F | GUT
0938302F |GUT
0677278F | ALB
0677257F | GUTP

Crescator

-1.17

BENZING Live
1: 37203742

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

:04 GPS

:04 40

:25 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO2E94E
| DBO2E6DD
| DBO2E95E
|DB134407
| DBO2E93F
| DB1343BB
| DB1343DB
|DB1343F4
|DB1343D5
|DB1343DC
|DB134411
|DB041486
| DB1343F5
| DB1343F6
|DB041483
| DBO2E952
|DB1343C6
| DB1348FA
| DBO2E960
|DB134406
| DB0414B5
| DB1343FD
| DBO2E976
|DB13491D
|DB1343B8

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Comisia control

1806

00:
05:
05:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
14:

madona

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

1A 07,2025 108

0°0'0"W
12.07.2025 06:27:20
Botezat Albert

25° 55" 16.5' E
13.07.2025 14:45:25
13.07.2025 14:45:25 +0
25
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
[OK |01 1003 |
[OK |01 1002 |
[OK |01 1004 |
[OK |01 1035 |
|[OK |01 1001 |
|[OK |01 1025 |
|[OK |01 1008 |
|[OK |01 1019 |
|[OK |01 1018 |
|[OK |01 015 |
|[OK |01 026 |
|[OK |01 1013 |
|[OK |01 ]016 |
[OK |01 ]009 |
|[OK |01 1022 |
[OK |01 1005 |
|[OK |01 011 |
|[OK |01 1006 |
|[OK |01 1023 |
|[OK |01 1027 |
|[OK |01 1014 |
|[OK |01 1017 |
|[OK |01 1010 |
[OK |01 1007 |
[OK |01 1020 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

700752
REMOTE

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228428_1751990525.pdf

